
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-312. Exam Schedule

Tue, 31 Mar 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Mathematical Models of Physical Processes in Nuclear Power Installations
 B16-504, B16-564  Zagrebaev A.M.

Fri, 03 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Corporate Databases and SQL-programming  B16-501, B16-511
 Samanchuk V.N.

Tue, 07 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Industry Workshop: occupational skills and experience of professional work, research
of complex technical systems  B16-501  Samanchuk V.N.

Thu, 09 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Digital Signal Processing (Digital Filters)  B16-501, B16-511  Ktitrov S.V.
Tue, 14 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Functional Programming  B16-504, B16-564  Marenkov A.V.
Thu, 23 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Methods Of Information Processing (Supplementary Chapters)

 B16-501, B16-511  Trifonenkov A.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Numerical Modeling  B17-501, B17-511  Kozin R.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Nonlinear Control Systems Theory  B17-501, B17-511  Ktitrov S.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Methods (Supplementary Chapters)  B17-501  Samanchuk V.N.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 13:30 ATT Principles of Neural Networks  B17-501, B17-511  Pivtoratskaya S.V.,

Konovalov R.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Algorithms of computer data processing  B17-501, B17-511  Pivtoratskaya S.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Selected Chapters of Mathematics  B18-501  Kozin R.G.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-504  Roslovtsev V.V.
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Neural Networks  B17-501, B17-511  Konovalov R.V.,

Pivtoratskaya S.V.


